NS	2.725 - BARGAIN AND BALE DEED (Individual or Corporate)		COPYERGNT 1998 STEVENSASSO / AV/ D THIS COPYER STATE
	36193	4	THE REAL STORE FULL SHARE CO., PORTLAND, OR
	andall L. Lehman		Vol. <u>M97</u> Page 11551
<u>1</u>	686 Portland Street		STATE OF OREGON.
11	lamath Falls, Or 97601 Grantor's Name and Address		County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrum
L P	aura Ann Gould • O. Box 1568		mas received for record on the 17th
K	lamath Falls, Or 97601		VI AUELL 10 07
11	Grantee's Name and Address		O CLOCK A M and second
L L	roing, return to (Name, Address, Zip): 2012 Ann Gould	SPACE RESERVED	book/reel/volume NoM97_ on part /minutes/ 11551 and/or as fee/file/inst
<u>P</u>	<u>0. Box 1568</u>	FOR RECORDER'S USE	ment/micromm/reception No 36193
K	Lamath Falls, Or 07601		Accords of said County. DEEDS
Unci reque	sted otherwise, send all tax statements to all	Clp):	Witness my hand and seal of Couraffixed.
))	ura Ann Gould O. Box 1568		
K.	amath Falls, OR 97601		Bernetha G. Letsch, Co Clerk
		FEE:\$30.00	By Kattlun Kraz , Depu
			29
1	NOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that _	BARGAIN AND SALE DEED	AN
hereinaf	er called grantor, for the consideration herei		
hereinof	er called grantor, for the consideration herei LAURA A er called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, s	NN GOULD	bargain, sell and convey unto
itaments	and appurtenances therewere the	uccessors and assigns, all of that	certain real property, with the tenements, hered
State of	Dregon, described as follows, to with	in any way appertaining, situate	certain real property, with the tenements, here d inKlamathCount
	Parcel 2 of Land par 71 FAIR ACRES SUBDIV	rtition 10-92, bei	ng a portion of r
	$P_{1}ar$ thereof on e_{1}		-4119 to the official
64:	Alduarn County one		Che County Clark of
7	Or Section 35 Towner	in 20 de la	1/4 OI the SE $1/4$
	Willamette Meridian,	Klamath County	g 9 East of the
			2 cg011.
×			
A			
16			
			and the second
То	(IF SPACE INSUF	FICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVE	RSE)
The	true and autual actual and anto grance and	a grantee's heirs, successors and	1 acciona farman
actual cons	Ideration consists of on instant	dollar and the solution of dollar	
In c	Onstruing this deed, where d	if not applicable, should be deleted. Se	WILLER IS Datt of the 14b 1 1 4
made so ma	I Inis deed shall and a shall a shall be	a-moo, the singular includes the	Diutal and all answer it is a
IN V grantor is c	VIINESS WHEREOF, the grantor has exec	cuted this instrument this σ_{γ}	day of, 19_97; if
to do so by	order of its board of diagonal and to be sig	gned and its seal, if any, affixed	day of <u>April</u> , 19_97; if by an officer or other person duly authorized
- - - - - - - - -	order of its board of directors.		-, an officer of other person duly authorized
HIS INSTRUM	ENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE 1 AND	SCRIBED IN	eff John
ACQUIRING FE	TILE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH T	AND REGU- RE PERSON Randall	L. Lehman
AND TO DOT O	MINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS ADDITION TO VERIFY APPRO	OVED USES	
PRACTICES	TENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE FROPERTY DES IENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS / DRE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, TH E TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH TH A COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPRIC MINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING O DEFINED IN CRS 30.930.	UN FURESI	
PRACTICES AS			
PRACTICES AS	STATE OF ORFGON COM		
PRACTICES AS	STATE OF OREGON, Coun This instrument was a	ity ofKlamath) ss.
PRACTICES AS	byRandall 1	Le Lohman	April 7 19 97
PRACTICES AS	byRandall]	Lehman	April 97
PRACTICES AS	byRandall]	acknowledged before me on	April97
RACTICES AS	byRandall_1 This instrument was a by as	acknowledged before me on	April 7 19 97
PRACTICES AS	byRandall 1 This instrument was a by as ORFICE: COMPANY FOLOR'S COMPANY	acknowledged before me on	April, 1997
	byRandall_1 This instrument was a by as ONFICED DOWN	Acknowledged before me on	April 97
	byRandall 1 This instrument was a by as ORFICE: COMPANY FOLOR'S COMPANY	acknowledged before me on	April, 1997